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                                Official Show Report

   Affiliate:  Maryland Budgerigar Society  

   Judge:  Larry Moore Show Date:  May 31, 2014

   Judge: Julie Willis BAA Rares

Person Prepared Report:  CHUCK ROMANO 

                Number of Birds  Number of Exhibitors

Address:   22 INNERHILL LANE

  Champion: 81 11      MATAWAN , NJ 07747

 

  Intermediate: 48 5

  Novice: 40 7

  Junior: 5 4 Phone:    732 583 1591

  Rare: 13 4
E-mail:   CHUCK83R@AOL.COM

  TOTAL: 187 27

EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 101 JULIE WILLIS Yellow C JEW-113 2012

Best Opposite Sex 654 STUART SACKS Opaline Grey H 8S-122 2013

Best Young 411 PAULINE DOMENGE Dark Green C PAD-09 2014

Best Young Opposite 650 STUART SACKS Grey Green H 8S-13 2014

Second 693 JEFF HALL Grey Green C 6R-35 2013

Third 653 STUART SACKS Grey C 8S--74 2013

Fourth 670 JULIE WILLIS Spangle Grey Green C JEW-28 2012

Fifth 667 JULIE WILLIS Light Green C JEW-05 2013

Sixth 686 PAM&DAVE COLLIER Light Green C DPC-67 2013

Seventh 656 STUART SACKS Cinnamon Light Green C 8S-114 2013

Eighth 671 KEITH&PAIGE GOVER Sky C 71G-90 2012

Ninth 716  ALAN BUNDY Sky C AWB-69 2012

Tenth 662 STUART SACKS Violet C 8S-129 2010

BEST RARE 121 DAVID EBERST Frosted Pied Sky C 44K-07 2012

Best Opposite Sex 122 DAVID EBERST Frosted Pied Grey H 44K-168 2010

Best Young 127 MAUREEN BRODERICK Easley Clearbody White C MAB-10 2014

Best Young Opposite 134 MAUREEN BRODERICK Slate H 75Z-40 2014

Second Best In Show 125 MAUREEN BRODERICK Greywing Sky C MAB-108 2011

Third Best In Show 122 DAVID EBERST Frosted Pied Grey H 44K-168 2010

Fourth Best In Show 126 MAUREEN BRODERICK Greywing Grey C 75Z-58 2013

Fifth Best In Show 127 MAUREEN BRODERICK Easley Clearbody White C MAB-10 2014

Sixth Best In Show 128 MAUREEN BRODERICK Easley Clearbody Yellow C 75Z-73 2014

Seventh Best In Show 138 BARBARA WATERMAN  Y/F Frosted Pied Sky C 46Y-105 2012

Eighth Best In Show 134 MAUREEN BRODERICK Slate H 75Z-40 2014

Ninth Best In Show 131 MAUREEN BRODERICK Dark Eyed Clear White C 75Z-89 2013

Tenth Best In Show 135 MAUREEN BRODERICK Anthracite C MAB-3 2014
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 101 JULIE WILLIS Yellow C JEW-113 2012

Best Opposite Sex 654 STUART SACKS Opaline Grey H 8S-122 2013

Best Young 655 STUART SACKS Grey  C 8S-4 2014

Best Young Opposite 650 STUART SACKS Grey Green H 8S-13 2014

Second 693 JEFF HALL Grey Green C 6R-35 2013

Third 653 STUART SACKS Grey C 8S--74 2013

Fourth 670 JULIE WILLIS Spangle Grey Green C JEW-28 2012

Fifth 667 JULIE WILLIS Light Green C JEW-05 2013

Sixth 686 PAM&DAVE COLLIER Light Green C DPC-67 2013

Seventh 656 STUART SACKS Cinnamon Light Green C 8S-114 2013

Eighth 671 KEITH&PAIGE GOVER Sky C 71G-90 2012

Ninth 716  ALAN BUNDY Sky C AWB-69 2012

Tenth 662 STUART SACKS Violet C 8S-129 2010

BEST INTERMEDIATE 116 JAMES WARD White C 80W-103 2012

Best Opposite Sex 114 JAMES WARD White H 80W-69 2013

Best Young 411 PAULINE DOMENGE Dark Green C PAD-09 2014

Best Young Opposite

Second 422 JAMES WARD Spangle Dark Green C 80W-92 2013

Third 391 KEVIN SMITH Dominant Pied Dk Grn C 55K-5 2013

Fourth 411 PAULINE DOMENGE Dark Green C PAD-09 2014

Fifth 118 JAMES WARD White C 80W-117 2012

Sixth 415 MIKE ROMANO Light Green C MDR-01 2013

Seventh 114 JAMES WARD White H 80W-69 2013

Eighth 418 JAMES WARD Grey C 80W-107 2012

Ninth 425 JAMES WARD Grey C 80W-125 2011

Tenth 394 KEVIN SMITH Dominant Pied Sky C 55K-51 2012

BEST NOVICE 207 MIKE JACOB Spangle Grey C 54J-17 2013

Best Opposite Sex 203 MIKE JACOB Light Green H 54J-11 2013

Best Young 221 Mike&Slav Shcherbakov Grey C SM-7 2014

Best Young Opposite 229 Mike&Slav Shcherbakov Spangle Pied Light Green H SM-2 2014

Second 203 MIKE JACOB Light Green H 54J-11 2013

Third 204 MIKE JACOB Grey C 54J-20 2013

Fourth 205 MIKE JACOB Grey C 54J-21 2013

Fifth 206 MIKE JACOB Cinnamon Grey C 54J-8 2013

Sixth 228 Mike&Slav Shcherbakov Golden Face Cobalt C SM-36 2013

Seventh 208 MIKE JACOB Spangle Grey C 54J-11 2013

Eighth 210 SHAWN ROMANO Cinnamon Sky C SJR-02 2010

Ninth 223 Mike&Slav Shcherbakov Cinnamon Grey Green H SM-27 2013

Tenth 213 COOPER SWIDER Grey C 12C-7 2013

BEST JUNIOR J3 ABBY COKER Grey Green C 23A-9 2013

Best Opposite Sex J4 HOPE COKER Grey H 23H-9 2013

Second J5 MASON SWIDER Dominant Pied Grey C 30M-8 2013

Third J6 MASON SWIDER Light Green C 30M-9 2013

Fourth J7 EMMA SWIDER Dominant Pied Cobalt C 100S-5 2013



Fifth J4 HOPE COKER Grey H 23H-9 2013
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CC WINNERS EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH

Light Green 667 JULIE WILLIS Light Green C JEW-05 2013 18 14
Dark Green 697 JEFF HALL Dark Green C 6R-64 2013 9 5
Sky 671 KEITH&PAIGE GOVER Sky C 71G-90 2012 7 5
Cobalt 661 STUART SACKS Cobalt C 8S-44 2009 4 4
Grey Green 693 JEFF HALL Grey Green C 6R-35 2013 23 10
Grey 653 STUART SACKS Grey C 8S--74 2013 23 9
Opaline Green 715 MAUREEN BRODERICK Opaline Grey Green C 75Z-6 2013 2 2
Opaline Blue 654 STUART SACKS Opaline Grey H 8S-122 2013 2 2
Cinnamon Green 656 STUART SACKS Cinnamon Light Green C 8S-114 2013 14 5
Cinnamon Blue 416 MIKE ROMANO Cinnamon Sky H MDR-15 2010 5 5
Opaline Cinnamon 669 JULIE WILLIS Cinnamon Opaline Gr Gn H JEW-181 2014 2 2
Lacewing 124 DAVID EBERST Red Eyed Lacewing Yellow C 44K-64 2012 3 2
Spangle 670 JULIE WILLIS Spangle Grey Green C JEW-28 2012 17 11
Double Factory Spangle 412 PAULINE DOMENGE D/F Spangle White H 57P-115 2012 5 4
Dominant Pied 391 KEVIN SMITH Dominant Pied Dk Grn C 55K-5 2013 7 4

Recessive Pied 110 DAVE & PAM COLLIER Recessive Pied Sky C DPC-45 2011 2 1
Yellow Face 685 KEITH&PAIGE GOVER Y/F Grey C 71G-31 2012 5 5
Greywing 125 MAUREEN BRODERICK Greywing Sky C MAB-108 2011 2 1
Clearbody 100 JULIE WILLIS Texas Clearbody Green C JEW-29 2010 3 2
Yellow 101 JULIE WILLIS Yellow C JEW-113 2012 10 5
White 116 JAMES WARD White C 80W-103 2012 9 3
Violet  662 STUART SACKS Violet C 8S-129 2010 1 1
AOV 229 Mike&Slav Shcherbakov Spangle Pied Light Green H SM-2 2014 1 1
Crested 129 MAUREEN BRODERICK Crested Light Green C 75Z-35 2014 2 1
Anthracite 135 MAUREEN BRODERICK Anthracite C MAB-3 2014 2 2
Slate 134 MAUREEN BRODERICK Slate H 75Z-40 2014 2 1
Frosted Pied 121 DAVID EBERST Frosted Pied Sky C 44K-07 2012 3 2
Dark Eyed Clear 131 MAUREEN BRODERICK Dark Eyed Clear White C 75Z-89 2013 2 1
Easley Clearbody 127 MAUREEN BRODERICK Easley Clearbody White C MAB-10 2014 2 1


